c100 microSDHC and microSDXC Card
MTSD032AHC6MS-1WTCS, MTSD064AHC6MS-1WTCS,
MTSD128AHC6MS-1WTCS, MTSD256AHC6MS-1WTCS,
MTSD512AJC6MS-1WTCS
Features
• Micron® 3D TLC NAND Flash
• Form factor: 8-pad microSD memory card (11mm ×
15mm)

© 2018 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Products and specifications discussed herein are subject to change by Micron without notice.
Part Number Ordering Information
Micron microSD memory cards are available in different configurations and densities. Verify valid part numbers
by using Micron’s part catalog search at www.micron.com. To compare features and specifications by device type,
visit www.micron.com/products. Contact the factory for cards not found.
Figure 1: Marketing Part Number Chart
Micron Technology
Product Family
SD = Secure digital
Density
032 = 32GB
064 = 64GB
128 = 128GB
256 = 256GB
NAND Component
AH = TLC 256Gb, x8, 3.3V (3D)
Controller Revision
C6 = Revision C6
Production Status
Blank = Production
ES = Engineering samples
Custom Designator
Blank = Standard
Operating Temperature Range
WT = –25°C to +85°C
IT = –40°C to +85°C
Special Features
1 = First genaration
Packaging
RG = Full size SD
MS = microSD
MT SD 128 AH C6 MS - 1 WT XX ES
512 = 512GB
CS = C Series
AJ = TLC 512Gb, x8, 3.3V (3D)
Note: 1. Not all combinations are necessarily available. For a list of available devices or for further information on
any aspect of these products, please contact your nearest Micron sales office.
Table 1: Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
MTSD032AHC6MS-1WTCS 32GB
MTSD064AHC6MS-1WTCS 64GB
MTSD128AHC6MS-1WTCS 128GB
MTSD256AHC6MS-1WTCS 256GB
MTSD512AJC6MS-1WTCS 512GB
Micron Confidential and Proprietary
c100 microSDHC and microSDXC Card
Features
CCM005-816717818-10512
c100_microSD_Card_32GB-512GB.pdf - Rev. B 12/18 EN 2 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
© 2018 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.